UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
  elandcables.com | YMz1Krvasdlwd-AL 12/20kV Cable
technicalspecification | 1 of 3
APPLICATION
LSZH Medium Voltage cable with aluminium conductors offering
a lightweight alternative to copper conductor alternatives.

NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF SEMI-CONDUCTIVE LAYER
mm
NOMINAL
THICKNESS
OF SHEATH
mm
NOMINAL
OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
Inner Outer
B1E20KV01050RD 1 50 25 8.10 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 30 1100
B1E20KV01070RD 1 70 25 9.70 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 31 1200
B1E20KV01095RD 1 95 25 11.40 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 33 1300
B1E20KV01120RD 1 120 25 12.60 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 34 1400
B1E20KV01150RD 1 150 25 14.10 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 36 1500
B1E20KV01185RD 1 185 25 15.80 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 37 1700
B1E20KV01240RD 1 240 25 18.10 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 40 1900
B1E20KV01300RD 1 300 25 20.20 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 42 2200
B1E20KV01400RD 1 400 50 23.00 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 45 2750
B1E20KV01500RD 1 500 50 26.00 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 48 3250
B1E20KV01630RD 1 630 50 30.10 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 2.50 52 3750
B1E20KV03050RD 3 50 70 8.10 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 3.20 60 3250
B1E20KV03070RD 3 70 70 9.70 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 3.20 63 3700
B1E20KV03095RD 3 95 70 11.40 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 3.20 67 4000
B1E20KV03120RD 3 120 70 12.60 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 3.20 70 4500
B1E20KV03150RD 3 150 70 14.10 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 3.20 73 4900
B1E20KV03185RD 3 185 70 15.80 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 3.20 77 5400
B1E20KV03240RD 3 240 70 18.10 4.50 0.50 0.40(fully bonded) 3.20 82 6200
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Single Core
NOMINAL CROSS
 SECTIONAL AREA